Marissa Comet Invitel - Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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©

Immaculate Conception
Freeburg

Sparta

Okawville

Marissa

Red Bud

Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School
Waterloo

Oakdale
Chester

Average Time Score

00:13:12.64
00:13:07.74
00:14:19.91
00:15:02.05
00:15:43.83
00:16:01.53
00:16:06.62

00:18:25.70
00:17:52.26
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32
37
91
128
146
162
166

223
227

Name Average Time Finishers
Dupo 00:16:29.52 4
St. James Millstadt 00:19:29.78 4
St. Mary's Catholic Chester 00:16:29.98 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Marissa Comet Invitel - Girls Varsity

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Immaculate Conception 00:13:12.64 7 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 148  Faith Jansen 00:12:50.26 2
2 4 147 Grace Jansen 00:12:59.17 3
3 8 150 Isabel Roche 00:13:14.94 7
4 10 149  Lillian Braun 00:13:23.58 9
5 12 152 Emelia Doerr 00:13:35.24 11
6 13 151  Sophie Conrad 00:13:35.52 (12)
7 25 153  Maria Holdener 00:15:08.25 (23)
2 Freeburg 00:13:07.74 7 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 140  Avery Lay 00:12:06.12 1
2 6 141  Tenley Heppermann 00:13:05.11 5
3 7 142  Hailey Hindman 00:13:10.31 6
4 11 143  Lulu Steppig 00:13:24.21 10
5 17 144  Autumn Goff 00:13:52.95 15
6 19 145  Kamryn Diefenbach 00:14:02.19 17)
7 21 146  Sam Christ 00:14:09.16 (29)
3 Sparta 00:14:19.91 7 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 177  Britton Miller 00:13:00.08 4
2 14 174  Paige Smith 00:13:36.89 13
3 22 178  Zoe Peck 00:14:16.48 20
4 28 176  Callie Buch 00:15:19.98 26
5 30 179  Jaeda Yarbrough 00:15:26.15 28
6 34 175  Melany Baird 00:15:36.86 (32)
7 58 180 Leah Coop 00:19:10.57 (52)
4  Okawville 00:15:02.05 7 128
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 164  Kaylee Wolf 00:13:56.31 16
2 23 166 Kylie Klingenberg 00:14:20.40 21
3 27 160 Penelope Herzig 00:15:17.03 25
4 33 163  Mallory Epplin 00:15:35.84 31
5 37 165 Lillian Klingenberg 00:16:00.69 35
6 41 161  Taylor Staller 00:16:44.06 (38)
7 44 162 Emma Hokeness 00:17:08.70 (41)
5 Marissa 00:15:43.83 6 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 156  Lilly Delrio 00:13:20.95 8
2 26 155 Ruby Leemon 00:15:13.25 24
3 32 157  Jewel Northam 00:15:32.93 30
4 38 158 Remee McClintock 00:16:01.09 36
5 54 159  Elody Wright 00:18:30.94 48
6 64 154  Avery Wright 00:21:28.37 (57)
6 Red Bud 00:16:01.53 7 162
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 270  Cabri Hartmann 00:13:46.00 14
2 31 266  Elizabeth Brittingham 00:15:28.76 29
3 36 271  Gabriella Hessa 00:15:57.53 34
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Marissa Comet Invitel - Girls Varsity

4 43 269  Kelly Hahn 00:17:03.50 40
5 50 268  Ava Deterding 00:17:51.88 45
6 51 267  Grace DeBlanc 00:17:54.25 (46)
7 61 98 Josie Hahn 00:19:45.36 (55)
7  Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo 00:16:06.62 7 166
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 168  Adeline Riebeling 00:14:07.49 18
2 29 172 Lucy Schaltenbrand 00:15:23.63 27
3 35 173  Mya Kopshever 00:15:39.41 33
4 39 170  Addie Doeren 00:16:24.48 37
5 57 169 Charlotte Riebeling 00:18:58.07 51
6 59 131  Clara House 00:19:13.21 (53)
7 60 171  Cassidy Gregson 00:19:23.85 (54)
8 Oakdale 00:18:25.70 6 223
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
24 265 Janessa Taft 00:14:57.37 22
2 48 263  Avery Giacomo 00:17:21.60 43
3 49 262  lzabell Zupec 00:17:36.05 44
4 62 260 Sadie Emge 00:20:30.90 56
5 66 261  Maecie Presswood 00:21:42.56 58
6 67 264  Addie Davies 00:21:53.64 (59)
9 Chester 00:17:52.26 5 227
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
42 290 Jaimy Franchsca-Rodriguez 00:16:52.43 39
2 46 284  Evelyn Mckinny 00:17:15.59 42
3 52 282 Brenna hammel 00:17:58.49 47
4 55 285  Ashley Garcia 00:18:32.25 49
5 56 283  Bailey Cross 00:18:42.54 50
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Marissa Comet Invitel - Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 140  Avery Lay K 00:12:06.12 Freeburg
2 2 148  Faith Jansen K 00:12:50.26 Immaculate Conception
3 0 138  McCulloch Miller K 00:12:55.00 Dupo
4 3 147  Grace Jansen K 00:12:59.17 Immaculate Conception
5 4 177 Britton Miller K 00:13:00.08 Sparta
6 5 141 Tenley Heppermann K 00:13:05.11 Freeburg
7 6 142  Hailey Hindman K 00:13:10.31 Freeburg
8 7 150 Isabel Roche K 00:13:14.94 Immaculate Conception
9 8 156  Lilly Delrio K 00:13:20.95 Marissa
10 9 149  Lillian Braun K 00:13:23.58 Immaculate Conception
11 10 143  Lulu Steppig K 00:13:24.21 Freeburg
12 11 152  Emelia Doerr K 00:13:35.24 Immaculate Conception
13 (12) 151  Sophie Conrad K 00:13:35.52 Immaculate Conception
14 13 174  Paige Smith K 00:13:36.89 Sparta
15 14 270  Cabri Hartmann K 00:13:46.00 Red Bud
16 0 137  Ellah Bush K 00:13:48.13 Dupo
17 15 144  Autumn Goff K 00:13:52.95 Freeburg
18 16 164 Kaylee Wolf K 00:13:56.31  Okawville
19 (A7) 145  Kamryn Diefenbach K 00:14:02.19 Freeburg
20 18 168 Adeline Riebeling K 00:14:07.49 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo
21 (19) 146  Sam Christ K 00:14:09.16 Freeburg
22 20 178 Zoe Peck K 00:14:16.48 Sparta
23 21 166 Kylie Klingenberg K 00:14:20.40 Okawville
24 22 265 Janessa Taft K 00:14:57.37  Oakdale
25 (23) 153  Maria Holdener K 00:15:08.25 Immaculate Conception
26 24 155 Ruby Leemon K 00:15:13.25  Marissa
27 25 160 Penelope Herzig K 00:15:17.03 Okawville
28 26 176  Callie Buch K 00:15:19.98  Sparta
29 27 172 Lucy Schaltenbrand K 00:15:23.63  Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo
30 28 179  Jaeda Yarbrough K 00:15:26.15 Sparta
31 29 266  Elizabeth Brittingham K 00:15:28.76 Red Bud
32 30 157  Jewel Northam K 00:15:32.93 Marissa
33 31 163  Mallory Epplin K 00:15:35.84 Okawville
34 (32) 175  Melany Baird K 00:15:36.86 Sparta
35 33 173  MyaKopshever K 00:15:39.41 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo
36 34 271 Gabriella Hessa K 00:15:57.53 Red Bud
37 35 165 Lillian Klingenberg K 00:16:00.69 Okawville
38 36 158 Remee McClintock K 00:16:01.09 Marissa
39 37 170 Addie Doeren K 00:16:24.48 Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo
40 0 185  Penelope Seymour K 00:16:29.98 St. Mary's Catholic Chester
41 (38) 161  Taylor Staller K 00:16:44.06 Okawville
42 39 290 Jaimy Franchsca-Rodriguez K 00:16:52.43  Chester
43 40 269 Kelly Hahn K 00:17:03.50 Red Bud
44 (41) 162 Emma Hokeness K 00:17:08.70 Okawville
45 0 184  Evey Winter K 00:17:12.05 St. James Millstadt
46 42 284  Evelyn Mckinny K 00:17:15.59 Chester
47 0 139  Tammy Hoffman K 00:17:18.92 Dupo
48 43 263  Avery Giacomo K 00:17:21.60 Oakdale
49 44 262  lzabell Zupec K 00:17:36.05 Oakdale
50 45 268  Ava Deterding K 00:17:51.88  Red Bud
51 (46) 267  Grace DeBlanc K 00:17:54.25 Red Bud
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Marissa Comet Invitel - Girls Varsity

Brenna hammel
Cora Roberts
Elody Wright
Ashley Garcia
Bailey Cross
Charlotte Riebeling
Leah Coop

Clara House
Cassidy Gregson
Josie Hahn

Sadie Emge
Addison Wagner
Avery Wright
Sonya Sherby
Maecie Presswood
Addie Davies

Lilly Putnam

00:17:58.49
00:18:23.56
00:18:30.94
00:18:32.25
00:18:42.54
00:18:58.07
00:19:10.57
00:19:13.21
00:19:23.85
00:19:45.36
00:20:30.90
00:20:48.02
00:21:28.37
00:21:35.51
00:21:42.56
00:21:53.64
00:21:56.03
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Chester

St. James Millstadt

Marissa

Chester

Chester

Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo
Sparta

Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo
Saint Peter & Paul Catholic School Waterloo
Red Bud

Oakdale

St. James Millstadt

Marissa

St. James Millstadt

Oakdale

Oakdale

Dupo
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